DSV A/S

DSV A/S

ISIN: DKO0060079531

Overview

2024/04/30 16:55:00

Price
995.35 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-1.71% (-17.30)

DK0060079531

DSV

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

DKK
Transport
Stock

27,227 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

975.20 DKK (2,500)
1,015.50 DKK (2,500)

1,019.55 DKK
997.80 DKK
997.80 DKK

1,012.65 DKK
997.80 DKK

1,122
1,039,707.60
3

18

1,625.00

1,500.00

1,375.00

1,250.00

1,125.00

1,000.00

a875.00

Sy

2021

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19091193,257594334,257594064,257595047,171496863,201477855
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060079531&ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10b4a36691ea9bd7993c48cff1913068534616b86a14899b192672c5fb94c3a5&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=704d361fefbb67d62&time=1714610466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=020604b81d1b01888718a587e749809ff3cfe134fdd55a059f82efd8c30089a0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a85ad28c095b5b69f&time=1714610466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=38cb9d63e577436d88486054d3266ad675dfd6af76b8da62ad14e8782f4d9ff0&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cb711d7bf1e140a61&time=1714610466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a7fc7cd9cbed6ed153a7646b4c57e9c272041d032383c3b27113445e2904b37&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a1c73bc31fdaa391d&time=1714610466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=286ad3ceb38824fdb9565cc34b677a431781939477fdab1d007e5356a0d0ca82&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e9861ac9b473c604&time=1714610466&tool=RSC

DSV A/S

Details

2024/04/30 16:55:00

Price
995.35 DKK

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.71% (-17.30)

ISIN DK0060079531
Symbol DSV
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency DKK
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 27,227 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 975.20 DKK (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 1,015.50 DKK (2,500)
Open 1,019.55 DKK
High 997.80 DKK
Low 997.80 DKK
Close (prev. day) 1,012.65 DKK
VWAP 997.80 DKK
Volume (pcs) 1,122
Trading volume 1,039,707.60
Number of trades 3
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -1.54% -21.37% -28.32%
Perf (abs.) -15.60 -271.20 -394.20
Beta 0.45 0.35 0.79
Volatility 2596  25.96 29.82

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:37
04/30

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
04/30

Price

133.40 EUR

132.70 EUR

133.40 EUR

997.80 DKK

1,011.63 DKK (0)
1,096.39 DKK (6,798)
1,143.77 DKK (11,969)
1,224.92 DKK (8,897)
1,278.25 DKK (2024/01/12)
995.35 DKK (2024/04/30)
1,495.75 DKK (2023/07/20)
955.60 DKK (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.00 2
0.00 8
0.00 7
478.58 6,057
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=311017240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854806
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213124946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98007586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5578299

DSV A/S

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2020/
10/23

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

08:03

16:55

16:55

08:11

16:23

20:33

19:30

21:43

137.45 EUR

995.35 DKK

1,045.75 DKK

135.60 EUR

134.55 EUR

140.18 USD

131.85 EUR

133.80 EUR

0.00

1.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

10

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17978593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25570260
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362931
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11806467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306314
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17677252

DSV A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

SV

Contact Details
DSV A/S

Hovedgaden 630 - 2640 Hedehusene
Telefon: +45-43-20-30-40

Fax: +

E-mail: info@dsv.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jens H. Chairman of Managing Board

Lund

Brian Ejsing Member of Executive
Committee

Michael Member of Executive

Ebbe Committee

Board of directors

Thomas Stig
Plenborg

Beat Walti

Benedikte Leroy

Helle Ostergaard
Kristiansen

Jorgen Mgller

Marie-Louise
Aamund

Niels Smedegaard

Tarek Abdulaziz Al-
Essa

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@dsv.com
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